Hachette Book Group usa

INVOICE 26031447
Three Center Plaza, Boston MA 02108-2084 Total Amount $ ATA
Little Brown and Company Microsoft Learning InnovativeKids ® Prepaid Amount $ 0.00
Distributors for: Grand Central Publishing Harry N. Abrams DC Comics
" Filipacchi Publishing Phaidon Press Weinstein Books Amount Due $ 176.65
Time Inc. Home Entertainment
Amount Enclosed $
Please send remittance to:
Hachette Book Group usa ACCOUNT: 19922652
P.O BOX 8828 INVOICE: 26031447
BOSTON,MA. 02114-8828
UsA
gW% A Numb %9852%52
H - - - ustomer Account Number
Customer Service 1-800-759-0190 Torme NET 120 DAYS
FAX 1-800-331-1664 Store Number 00001
DUNS 07-170-6881 Invoice Date January 15,2008
- 04 Shipment # 26031447
TIN - 04-1549740 Reference # 8011000904

SHIP TO:

LIVRARIA E PAPELARIA
SARATIVA

C/0 ACTIVAIR
2910 FORTUNE CIRCLE WEST
SUITE B

INDIANAPOLIS 1IN 46241

BILL TO:

LIVRARIA SARAIVA
AV. MARQUES DE SAO
VINCENTE 1697

BARRA FUNDA
SAO PAULO

01139-904

Effective 7/12/07, all imprints of Hyperion Books and Disney Publishing Worldwide will be distributed by HarperCollins Publishers.

On 7/12/07 all orders for those publishers' titles should go to HarperCollins, phone 1-800-242-7737, fax 1-800-822-4090.
On 7/12/07 all returns of those publishers' titles should go to HarperCollins Publishers Returns Center, 2205 E. Lincolnway, LaPorte, IN 46350

ALL CLAIMS MUST BE MADE 90 DAYS FROM INVOICE DATE -

QTY

SHIP. TITLE AUTHOR

PURCHASE ORDER #: 210647787 INVOICE #:
BATMAN: ARKHAM ASYLUM MORRISON. GRANT
BATMAN: DARK VICTORY LOEB. JEPH
BATMAN: SECRETS KIETH. SAM
BATMAN: THE DARK KNIGHT MILLER. FRANK
CATCHER IN THE RYE. THE SALINGER. J.D.
CRISIS ON INFINITE EART WOLFMAN. MARV
FABLES: VOLUME 3 WILLINGHAM., BILL
FABLES: VOLUME 1 WILLINGHAM, BILL
FABLES: VOLUME 8 - WOLV WILLINGHAM. BILL

NRERPNNRWRENRRRERERESNRFP NN

INFINITE CRISIS
KAMIKAZE KAITO JEANNE:
LEAGUE OF EXTRAORDINARY
LIFE: REMEMBERING JOHN
MAXIMUM RIDE: THE ANGEL
MY SHAPES/ MIS FORMAS
PHOTOCRAFT: COOL THINGS
SUPERMAN/BATMAN: VOLUME
TIPPING POINT. THE: HOW

JOHNS., GEOFF

MOORE. ALAN
LIFE MAGAZINE

HERTER. CAROL
LOEB. JEPH

BACKORDERS
ACCOUNT COMMENTS:

.55%
.CANCEL ALL BACKLIST BOS

TANEMURA., ARINA

. EDITORS

PATTERSON. JAMES
EMBERLEY. REBECCA

INE/FRANK

GLADWELL. MALCOLM

ISBN

26031447
1401204252
1563898683
1401212123
1563899299
0316769487
1563897504
140120256X
1563899426
1401210015
1401209599
1401205550
1401201180
1932994238
0446617792
0316233552
0821261959
1401202209
0316346624

TOTAL NET CHARGE:

CANCELLED EXCEPT NYP TITLES.

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

UNIT DISC
PRICE % NET CHARGE
17.99 .550 16.19
19.99 .550 17.99
12.99 .550 5.85
19.99 .550 17.99
6.99 .550 12.58
29.99 .550 13.50
14.99 .550 6.75
OUT OF STOCK - NOT B/0
17.99 .550 8.10
OUT OF STOCK INDEF - NOT B/O
9.99 .550 8.99
14.99 .550 6.75
17.95 .550 24.23
6.99 .550 3.15
6.99 .550 6.29
19.95 .550 8.98
12.99 .550 5.85
14.95 .550 13.46
176.65



